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GENERAL PROGRAMME

Thursday - 05 | April
 

Exhibition
Keynote session E+F

 

Coffe Break

Work session VII

Lunch time

Work session VIII

Coffe Break

Work session IX

Closing session

Symposium dinner

Monday - 02 | April

On-site registration
 
Workshops A, B, C*

 

Coffee Break

Workshops A, B, C*

Lunch time

workshops A, B, C*

Coffee Break

Workshops A, B, C*

 
Informal reception

Tuesday - 03 | April

On-site registration

Exhibition
Opening session

Keynote session A

Coffe Break

Work session I

Lunch time

Work session II

Coffe Break

Work session III

Keynote session B

Welcome cocktail

Wednesday - 04 | April

Exhibition
Keynote session C+D

 

Coffe Break

Work session IV

Lunch time

Work session V

Coffe Break

Work session VI

Book release

Port of honor

Friday - 06 | April
 
 
 

Trip A

 
 

Lunch time

Trip B

08:40

09:00 

09:40 

10:40

11:00 

12:40

14:00

15:20

14:40

17:20

18:40


