4th international symposium architecture formal methods

Porto | 2018

GENERAL PROGRAMME

	Day #1	Day #2	Day #3	Day #4	Day #5
	Monday - 02 April	Tuesday - 03 April	Wednesday - 04 April	Thursday - 05 April	Friday - 06 April
08:40	On-site registration	On-site registration			
09:00	Workshops A, B, C*	Exhibition Opening session	Exhibition Keynote session C+D	Exhibition Keynote session E+F	
09:40		Keynote session A			Trip A
10:40	Coffee Break	Coffe Break	Coffe Break	Coffe Break	
11:00	Workshops A, B, C*	Work session I	Work session IV	Work session VII	
12:40	Lunch time	Lunch time	Lunch time	Lunch time	Lunch time
14:00	workshops A, B, C*	Work session II	Work session V	Work session VIII	Trip B
15:20	Coffee Break	Coffe Break	Coffe Break	Coffe Break	
14:40	Workshops A, B, C*	Work session III	Work session VI	Work session IX	
17:20		Keynote session B	Book release	Closing session	
18:40	Informal reception	Welcome cocktail	Port of honor	Symposium dinner	

















